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MADE TO ORDER

An Introduction to the ferm LIVING Customisation Concept. Tailor
ferm LIVING furniture after your specific tastes to create your ideal design.

ONE SIZE DOESN'T FIT ALL

Our homes are distinct, personal spaces that uniquely reflect the people who live there. They
say the magic happens in the details, and often, that’s what makes us fall in love with a specific
piece that we want to move into our home. That is precisely why we have introduced the ferm
LIVING customisation concept, so that you can tailor selected pieces to fit your specific taste.

With our Made to Order products, you can choose between a wide variety of fabrics and leathers
that we have selected among leading textile and leather suppliers, making it possible for you to
customise your furniture with an array of materials and colour combinations.

THE PERFECT FIT

Al of our sofas and seating collection are included in the customisation concept. Among them
are Rico, Turn and Catena, as well as our series of Poufs, the new Kona Bed Mattress and family
of Herman Chairs.

For our sofas, you can choose between an exciting variety of textiles that range from faded
velvet, cottons, linens and wool, available in an array of colours and patterns from premium fabric
suppliers that include Kvadrat, Serensen Leather and Gabriel.

For our Herman Chairs, there are a wide range of options available: customise everything from
the frame to the colour of wooden backrest, and choose between various seat fabrics, woods and
leathers to form your ideal chair.

To see a complete selection of our Made to Order materials, please refer to our catalogue, where
you can get an overview of all of the different customisation options that we offer.




FABRIC & LEATHER OPTIONS
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Price Group 1
Cotton Linen . . .
Cotton .
Faded Velvet - Nevotex . .
Brushed . . .
Price Group 2
Hot Madison - JAB ° . .
Connect - Gabriel . .
Gaja C2C - Gabriel o . .
Price Group 3
Dry Cotton Slub .
Boucle . . .
Solid Leather - Serensen .
Pasadena . . .
Wool . .
Gentle - Kvadrat .
Price Group 4
Entire . .
Wool Bouclé . .
Tonus 4 - Kvadrat . . O
Steelcut 2 - Kvadrat . .
Steelcut Trio 3 - Kvadrat . .
Rich Linen .
Kuba Cay °
Price Group 5
Hallingdal 65 - Kvadrat . . . .
Fiord 2 - Kvadrat . .
Price Group 6
Aniline Leather - Nevotex .
Vidar 4 - Kvadrat . . .
Nubuck Leather - Nevotex .
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POUF COLLECTION
KONA MATTRESS



COTTON LINEN

Composition

60% cotton
40% linen

Fire rating

EN 10211/2: pass with treatment
CAL 117: not tested
Crib 5: pass with treatment

Martindale
24.000

Price group
1

Care instructions

Vacuum frequently on medium power.
Remove wet stains by carefully dabbing
with a lint-free cloth or sponge wrung in
warm detergent-free water. If the stain
remains, we recommend a chemical dry
cleaning product (for instance KR2) or
professional dry cleaning.

Colour fastness to light
Scale 1-5 or 1-8; 1 worst and 5 or 8 best

4(8)

Pass for

Catena
Herman
Turn

ferny
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Natural



HOT MADISON
By Jab

Composition

63% cotton
37% polyester

Fire rating

EN 10211/2: pass with treatment
CAL117: pass
Crib 5: pass with treatment

Martindale
55.000

Price group
2

Care instructions

Vacuum frequently on medium power.
Remove wet stains by carefully dabbing
with a lint-free cloth or sponge wrung in
warm detergent-free water. If the stain
remains, we recommend a chemical dry
cleaning product (for instance KR2) or
professional dry cleaning.

Colour fastness to light
Scale 1-5 or 1-8; 1 worst and 5 or 8 best

4-5(8)

Pass for

Catena
Herman
Turn
Pouf
Kona

More information here.
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CH1249/420

CH1249/419

CH1249/074

CH1249/897

CH1249/234

CH1249/528

CH1249/248

CH1249/469

CH1249/991

CH1249/699

CH1249/011

CH1249/703

CH1249/988

CH1249/021

CH1249/517

CH1249/172

CH1249/076

CH1249/695

CH1249/404

CH1249/139

CH1249/135

CH1249/717

CH1249/050

CH1249/084

CH1249/700

CH1249/705

CH1249/702

CH1249/495

CH1249/020

CH1249/724

CH1249/071

CH12491171

CH1249/075

CH1249/989

CH1249/134

CH1249/096

CH1249/722

CH1249/720

CH1249/696

CH1249/063

CH1249/521

CH1249/716

CH1249/893

CH1249/884

CH1249/098

CH1249/694

CH1249/476

CH1249/094

CH1249/711

CH1249/038

CH1249/088

CH1249/718

CH1249/053

CH1249/186

CH1249/698

CH1249/706

CH1249/245

CH1249/994

CH1249/196

CH1249/723

CH1249/070

CH1249/073

CH1249/709

CH1249/230

CH1249/133

CH1249/180

CH1249/083

CH1249/499

CH1249/085

CH1249/064

CH1249/898

CH1249/896

CH1249/993

CH1249/497

CH12491191

CH1249/077

CH1249/131

CH1249/708

CH1249/712

CH1249/043

CH1249/181

CH1249/185

CH1249/424

CH1249/725

CH1249/990

CH1249/490

CH1249/193

CH1249/126

CH1249/097

CH1249/093

CH1249/192

CH1249/072

CH1249/710

CH1249/089

CH1249/037

CH1249/182

CH1249/471

CH1249/524

CH1249/082

CH1249/894

CH1249/701

CH1249/713

CH1249/525

CH1249/714

CH1249/934

CH1249/195

CH1249/987

CH1249/046

CH1249/233

CH1249/707

CH1249/183

CH1249/155

CH1249/992

CH1249/086

CH1249/055

CH1249/012

CH1249/715

CH1249/023

CH1249/194

CH1249/092

CH1249/170

CH1249/078

CH1249/509

CH1249/232

CH1249/039

CH1249/184

CH1249/721

CH1249/081

CH1249/087

CH1249/697

CH1249/013

CH1249127

CH1249/022

CH1249/197

CH1249/099

CH1249/410

CH1249/095

CH1249/045

CH1249/231

CH1249/130

CH1249/719

CH1249/052

CH1249/080

CH1249/062

CH1249/704

CH1249/459

CH1249/079

CH1249/091

CH1249/056

-


https://www.jab.de/de/en/productadvancedsearch?searchTerm=hot%20madison&page=1

PASADENA

Composition
34% linen
27% viscose
17% polyester
12% cotton
8% wool

2% acrylic

Fire rating

EN 10211/2: pass with treatment
CAL117: pass
Crib 5: pass with treatment

Martindale
30.000

Price group
3

Care instructions

Vacuum frequently on medium power.
Remove wet stains by carefully dabbing
with a lint-free cloth or sponge wrung in
warm detergent-free water. If the stain
remains, we recommend a chemical dry
cleaning product (for instance KR2) or
professional dry cleaning.

Colour fastness to light
Scale 1-5 or 1-8; 1 worst and 5 or 8 best

5(8)

Pass for

Kona
Turn
Catena
Herman

ferny
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Sand/Black



DRY COTTON
SLUB

Composition
90% cotton
10% nylon

Fire rating

EN 10211/2: not tested
Crib 5: not tested
CAL 117: not tested

Martindale
20.000

Price group
3

Care instructions

Vacuum frequently on medium power.
Remove wet stains by carefully dabbing
with a lint-free cloth or sponge wrung in
warm detergent-free water. If the stain
remains, we recommend a chemical dry
cleaning product (for instance KR2) or
professional dry cleaning.

Colour fastness to light
Scale 1-5 or 1-8; 1 worst and 5 or 8 best

4(5)

Pass for
Catena

ferny
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Off-White



ENTIRE

Composition
100% Cotton

Martindale
20.000

Fire rating

EN 10211/2: no tested
Crib 5: not tested
CAL7: not tested

Price group
4

Care instructions

Vacuum frequently on medium power.
Remove wet stains by carefully dabbing
with a lint-free cloth or sponge wrung in
warm detergent-free water. If the stain
remains, we recommend a chemical dry
cleaning product (for instance KR2) or
professional dry cleaning

Colour fastness to light
Scale 1-5 or 1-8; 1 worst and 5 or 8 best

4(5)

Pass for

Catena
Rico

ferny
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WOOL BOUCLE

Composition
32% cotton, 61% wool and 7% nylon

Fire rating

EN10211/2: pass
Crib 5: not tested
CALN7: pass

Martindale
25.000

Price group
4

Care instructions
Dry clean only

Colour fastness to light
Scale 1-5 or 1-8; 1 worst and 5 or 8 best

4(5)

Pass for

Catena
Rico

ferny

LiviNG

Off-white

Natural

Sugar Kel

Dark Blue

Grey

2

N



HALLINGDAL 65
By Kvadrat

Composition

70% new wool
30% viscose

Sustainability
EU Ecolabel
Greenguard Gold

Fire rating
EN10211/2: pass

Crib 5: pass
CAL117: pass

Martindale
100.000

Price group
5

Care instructions

Vacuum frequently on medium power.
Remove wet stains by carefully dabbing
with a lint-free cloth or sponge wrung in
warm detergent-free water. If the stain
remains, we recommend a chemical dry
cleaning product (for instance KR2) or
professional dry cleaning.

Colour fastness to light
Scale 1-5 or 1-8; 1 worst and 5 or 8 best

5-7(8)

Pass for

Herman
Turn
Rico

Catena

More information here.
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0100

0126

0180

0270

0407

0573

0674

0733

0773

0944

0103

0130

0190

0350

0420

0590

0680

0750

0810

0960

0110

0143

0200

0368

0457

0596

0687

0753

0840

0968

on3

0153

0220

0370

0526

0600

0694

0754

0850

0980

o116

0166

0224

0376

0547

0657

0702

0763

0890

0123

0173

0227

0390

0563

0660

0723

0764

0907

25


https://kvadrat.dk/products/1000

